G
03
Germany
Mounted Points
Qualities
Cutting
speed vc
(m/s)

Cylindrical ZY (DIN 69170)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP ZY 31.504 AEKR 150 N V (HD63120163)
AEKR
3mm shank
HMP ZY 31.504 AEKR 150 N V
HMP ZY 30205 AEKR 120 N V
HMP ZY 32.505 AEKR 120 N V
HMP ZY 30306 AEKR 100 N V
HMP ZY 30306 AEKR 120 QU V
HMP ZY 30408 AEKR 80 N V
HMP ZY 30408 AEKR 100 QU V
HMP ZY 30510 AEKR 80 N V
HMP ZY 30510 AEKR 80/100 QU V
HMP ZY 30610 AEKR 60 N V
HMP ZY 30810 AEKR 60 N V
HMP ZY 30810 AEKR 60/80 QU V
HMP ZY 30816 AEKR 60 N V
HMP ZY 31010 AEKR 60 N V
HMP ZY 31010 AEKR 60/80 QU V
HMP ZY 31013 AEKR 60 N V
HMP ZY 31313 AEKR 46 N V
150
120
120
100
120
80
100
80
80/100
60
60
60/80
60
60
60/80
60
46
HD63120163
HD63120164
HD63120165
HD63120137
HD63120166
HD63120136
HD63120167
HD63120046
HD63120169
HD63120017
HD63120170
HD63120171
HD63120082
HD63120172
HD63120063
HD63120133
HD63120173
T
D
Article No.
D x T
(mm)
Max. perm.

Cylindrical ZY (DIN 69170)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP ZY 61616 AEKR 46 N V (HD63120157)
6mm shank
Model Article No.
T
D
AEKR
Package
Length of
shank
(mm)
Mounted Points
Grit size D x T
(mm)
Max. perm.
speed
(rpm)
G
03
186
Protective equipment required while operation.
Safety notes: The maximum permitted rotational speed refers to the unsupported shank length of 10 mm
HMP ZY2 31303 AEKR 80 N V
HMP ZY2 31604 AEKR 60 N V
HMP ZY2 32006 AEKR 60 N V
HMP ZY2 61303 AEKR 80 N V
HMP ZY2 61604 AEKR 60 N V
HMP ZY2 62006 AEKR 60 N V
HMP ZY2 62006 AEKR 46 QU V
HMP ZY2 62506 AEKR 60 N V
HMP ZY2 62510 AEKR 36 N V
HMP ZY2 63208 AEKR 46 N V
HMP ZY2 64010 AEKR 30 N V
HMP ZY2 65010 AEKR 30 N V
HMP WKS 62025 AEKR 60 N V 60HD63120214 20×25 40 47,700 20
80
60

Cylindrical pointed nose WKS (DIN 69170)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP WKS 62025 AEKR 60 N V (HD63120214)
3mm shank
6mm shank
6mm shank
Model
Model
Article No.
Article No.
T
D
T
D
AEKR
Package
Package
Length of
shank
(mm)
Length of
shank
(mm)
Mounted Points
Cylindrical ZY2  (DIN 69170)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP ZY2 31303 AEKR 80 N V (HD63120204)
Grit size D x T
(mm)
Grit size D x T
(mm)
G
03
187
Max. perm.
speed
(rpm)
Max. perm.
speed
(rpm)
Protective equipment required while operation.
Safety notes: The maximum permitted rotational speed refers to the unsupported shank length of 10 mm
HMP SP 30306 AEKR 100 N V
HMP SP 30510 AEKR 80 N V
HMP SP 30816 AEKR 60 N V
HMP SP 60510 AEKR 80 N V
HMP SP 60816 AEKR 60 N V
HMP SP 61020 AEKR 60 N V
HMP SP 61320 AEKR 46 N V
HMP SP 62032 AEKR 36 N V
100
80

Arch pointed nose SP (DIN 69170)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP SP 30306 AEKR 100 N V (HD63120215)
3mm shank
6mm shank
Model Article No.
T
D
AEKR
Package
Length of
shank
(mm)
Mounted Points
Grit size D x T
(mm)
G
03
188
Max. perm.
speed
(rpm)
Protective equipment required while operation.
Safety notes: The maximum permitted rotational speed refers to the unsupported shank length of 10 mm
HMP KU 30606 AEKR 60 N V
HMP KU 30606 AEKR 80/100 QU V
HMP KU 30808 AEKR 60 N V
HMP KU 31010 AEKR 60 N V
HMP KU 31313 AEKR 46 N V
HMP KU 60606 AEKR 60 N V
HMP KU 60808 AEKR 60/80 QU V
HMP KU 60808 AEKR 60 N V
HMP KU 61010 AEKR 60 N V
HMP KU 61313 AEKR 46 N V
HMP KU 61313 AEKR 46 QU V
HMP KU 61616 AEKR 46 N V
HMP KU 62020 AEKR 36 N V
HMP KU 62020 AEKR 60 P V
HMP KU 62525 AEKR 36 N V
HMP KU 63232 AEKR 30 N V
60
80/100

Spherical KU (DIN 69170)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP KU 30606 AEKR 60 N V (HD63120221)
3mm shank
6mm shank
Model Article No.
D
AEKR
Package
Length of
shank
(mm)
Mounted Points
Grit size D
(mm)
G
03
189
Max. perm.
speed
(rpm)
Protective equipment required while operation.
Safety notes: The maximum permitted rotational speed refers to the unsupported shank length of 10 mm
6mm shank
6mm shank
Model
Model
Article No.
Article No.
HMP TO 62020 AEKR 60 N V
HMP TO 62524 AEKR 60 N V
HMP TO 63229 AEKR 60 N V
HMP TO 64036 AEKR 60 N V
HMP KE 61632 AEKR 46 N V
HMP KE 61640 AEKR 46 N V
HMP KE 62032 AEKR 36 N V
HMP KE 62040 AEKR 36 N V
HMP KE 62570 AEKR 36 N V
60
60

Cylindrical ZY (DIN 69170)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP ZY 30205 AEKWBR 120 O/P V (HD63120314)
3mm shank
6mm shank
HMP ZY 30205 AEKWBR 120 O/P V
HMP ZY 30306 AEKWBR 100 O/P V
HMP ZY 30408 AEKWBR 80 O/P V
HMP ZY 30510 AEKWBR 80 O/P V
HMP ZY 30610 AEKWBR 60 O/P V
HMP ZY 30810 AEKWBR 60 O/P V
HMP ZY 30816 AEKWBR 60 O/P V
HMP ZY 31010 AEKWBR 60 O/P V
HMP ZY 31013 AEKWBR 60 O/P V
HMP ZY 31313 AEKWBR 60 O/P V
HMP ZY 61020 AEKWBR 60 O/P V
HMP ZY 61032 AEKWBR 60 O/P V
HMP ZY 61320 AEKWBR 60 O/P V
HMP ZY 61620 AEKWBR 46 O/P V
HMP ZY 61632 AEKWBR 46 O/P V
HMP ZY 62040 AEKWBR 46 O/P V
HMP ZY 63232 AEKWBR 46 O/P V
120
100
80
80
60
60
60
60
60
60
HD63120314
HD63120080
HD63120021
HD63120053
HD63120027
HD63120058
HD63120042
HD63120061
HD63120145
HD63120315
HD63120064
HD63120048
HD63120036
HD63120146
HD63120019
HD63120025
HD63120069
60
60
60
46
46
46
46
T
D
AEKWBR
Package
Length of
shank
(mm)
Mounted Points
D x T
(mm)Grit size
195

Cylindrical ZY2 (DIN 69170)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP ZY2 31303 AEKWBR 80 O/P V (HD63120318)
Spherical KU (DIN 69170)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP KU 30606 AEKWBR 60 O/P V (HD63120321)
3mm shank
3mm shank
6mm shank
HMP ZY2 31303 AEKWBR 80 O/P V
HMP ZY2 31604 AEKWBR 60 O/P V
HMP ZY2 32006 AEKWBR 60 O/P V
HMP KU 30606 AEKWBR 60 O/P V
HMP KU 30808 AEKWBR 60 O/P V
HMP KU 31010 AEKWBR 60 O/P V
HMP KU 60606 AEKWBR 60 O/P V
HMP KU 62020 AEKWBR 46 O/P V
80
60
60
HD63120318
HD63120319
HD63120320
60
60
60
HD63120321
HD63120322
HD63120323
HD63120324
HD63120325
60
46
T
D
D
AEKWBR
Package
Package
Length of
shank
(mm)
Length of
shank
(mm)
Mounted Points
D x T
(mm)Grit size
D
(mm)Grit size
196
G
03
Max. perm.
speed
(rpm)
Max. perm.
speed
(rpm)
Protective equipment required while operation.
Safety notes: The maximum permitted rotational speed refers to the unsupported shank length of 10 mm
10×25
16×45
40
40
95,400
52,000
20
20
Model Article No.
Conical round nose KE (DIN 69170)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP KE 61025 AEKRBR 46/60 P V (HD63120028)
6mm shank
HMP KE 61025 AEKRBR 46/60 P V
HMP KE 61645 AEKRBR 46/60 P V

Cylindrical ZY (DIN 69170)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP ZY 31.504 ARKD 150 QU V (HD63120327)
3mm shank
6mm shank
HMP ZY 31.504 ARKD 150 QU V
HMP ZY 30205 ARKD 150 QU V
HMP ZY 30306 ARKD 120 QU V
HMP ZY 30408 ARKD 100 QU V
HMP ZY 30510 ARKD 100 QU V
HMP ZY 30610 ARKD 80 QU V
HMP ZY 30810 ARKD 80 QU V
HMP ZY 30816 ARKD 80 QU V
HMP ZY 31010 ARKD 80 P V
HMP ZY 31313 ARKD 60 P (6) V
HMP ZY 60205 ARKD 150 QU V
HMP ZY 60306 ARKD 120 QU V
HMP ZY 60408 ARKD 100 QU V
HMP ZY 60510 ARKD 100 QU V
HMP ZY 60610 ARKD 80 QU V
HMP ZY 60810 ARKD 80 QU V
HMP ZY 60816 ARKD 80 QU V
HMP ZY 61010 ARKD 80 P V
HMP ZY 61313 ARKD 60 P (6) V
HMP ZY 61325 ARKD 60 QU V
HMP ZY 61616 ARKD 36 O (6) V
HMP ZY 61632 ARKD 36 O (6) V
HMP ZY 62020 ARKD 36 0 (6) V
HMP ZY 62025 ARKD 36 O (6) V
HMP ZY 62032 ARKD 36 O (6) V
HMP ZY 62040 ARKD 36 O (6) V
HMP ZY 62525 ARKD 30 O (6) V
HMP ZY 62532 ARKD 30 O (6) V
HMP ZY 63232 ARKD 30 O (6) V
HMP ZY 63240 ARKD 30 O (6) V
HMP ZY 64020 ARKD 24 O (6) V
HMP ZY 64040 ARKD 24 O (6) V
HMP ZY 65020 ARKD 24 O (6) V
150
150

Cylindrical ZY2 (DIN 69170)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP ZY2 31303 ARKD 80 QU V (HD63120353)
Cylindrical ZY (DIN 69170)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP ZY 84020 ARKD 24 O (6) V (HD63120351)
8mm shank
3mm shank
HMP ZY2 31604  ARKD  80  QU V
6mm shank
T
D
HMP ZY 84020 ARKD 24 O (6) V
HMP ZY 84040 ARKD 24 O (6) V
HMP ZY2 31303 ARKD 80 QU V
HMP ZY2 63208 ARKD 36 O (6) V
HMP ZY2 64010 ARKD 30 O (6) V
24
24
HD63120351
HD63120352
80
80
HD63120353
HD63120354
HD63120355
HD63120356
36
36
40
40
30
30
40
40
20
20
20
20
20
20
40×20
40×40
13×3
16×4
32×8
40×10
23,800
16,200
73,400
59,600
29,800
23,800
T
D
ARKD
D x T
(mm)
D x T
(mm)Grit size
Grit size

Conical round nose KE (DIN 69170)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP KE 61025 ARKD 60 P (6) V (HD6312071)
6mm shank
T
D
HMP KE 61025 ARKD 60 P (6) V
HMP KE 61645 ARKD 46 O (6) V
HMP KE 62040 ARKD 36 O (6) V
HMP KE 63250 ARKD 30 O (6) V
60
46
36
30
HD63120071
HD63120016
HD63120465
HD63120362
40
40
40
40
20
20
20
20
10×25
16×45
20×40
32×50
95,400
52,000
47,700
29,800
ARKD
Package
Length of
shank
(mm)
Mounted Points
Protective equipments
are needed while
operation.
D x T
(mm)Grit size
201
G
03
Max. perm.
speed
(rpm)
Protective equipment required while operation.
Safety notes: The maximum permitted rotational speed refers to the unsupported shank length of 10 mm
Model Article No.
Cylindrical ZY (DIN 69170)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP ZY 30408 CO 80 L V (HD63120466)
3mm shank
T
D
HMP ZY 30408 CO 80 L V
HMP ZY 30510 CO 80 L V
HMP ZY 30613 CO 80 L V
80
80
80
HD63120466
HD63120467
HD63120468
30
30
30
20
20
20
4×8
5×10
6×10
238,700
191,000
110,500
6mm shank
HMP ZY 61020 CO 80 L V
HMP ZY 61325 CO 46 L V
HMP ZY 61632 CO 46 L V
HMP ZY 62032 CO 46 L V
80
46
46
46
HD63120469
HD63120470
HD63120471
HD63120472
40
40
40
40
20
20
20
20
10×20
13×25
16×32
20×32
95,400
73,400
51,200
32,400
Model Article No.
Cylindrical ZY2 (DIN 69170)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP ZY2 31303 CO 80 L V (HD63120473)
3mm shank
T
D
HMP ZY2 31303 CO 80 L V 80HD63120473 30 2013×3 73,400
Ceramic CO
D x T
(mm)Grit size
 Package
 Package
Length of
shank
(mm)
Length of
shank
(mm)
Mounted Points
D x T
(mm)Grit size
202
G
03
Protective equipment required while operation.
Max. perm.
speed
(rpm)
Max. perm.
speed
(rpm)
Safety notes: The maximum permitted rotational speed refers to the unsupported shank length of 10 mm
Model Article No.
Arch pointed nose SP (DIN 69170)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP SP 30510 CO 80 L V (HD63120474)
3mm shank
T
D
HMP SP 30510 CO 80 L V 80
80
HD63120474
HD63120475
30
30
20
20
5×10
8×16
191,000
HMP SP 30816 CO 80 L
6mm shank
HMP SP 61320 CO 46 L V 46HD63120476 30 2013×20 73,400
Model Article No.
Spherical KU  (DIN 69170)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP KU 30606 CO 80 L V (HD63120477)
HMP KU 30606 CO 80 L
6mm shank
D
HMP KU 61010 CO 46 L V
HMP KU 61313 CO 46 L V
46
46
HD63120478
HD63120479
40
40
20
20
10
13
95,400
73,400
3mm shank
80HD63120477 30 206 110,500
Model Article No.
Conical round nose KE (DIN 69170)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP KE 61025 CO 46 L V (HD63120480)
6mm shank
T
D
HMP KE 61025 CO 46 L V
HMP KE 61632 CO 46 L V
46
46

Arch pointed nose SP (DIN 69170)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP SP 30510 ANDW 100 QU V (HD63120370)
204
G
03
Max. perm.
speed
(rpm)
Max. perm.
speed
(rpm)
Protective equipment required while operation.
Safety notes: The maximum permitted rotational speed refers to the unsupported shank length of 10 mm
10×13
10×13
30
50
58,400
29,200
20
20
Model Article No.
3mm shank
HMP WR 31013 ANDW 100 QU V
HMP WR 31013 ANDW 100 QU V SL50
100
100
HD63120374
HD63120375
T
D
4
4
6
6
8
8
30
50
30
50
30
50
175,100
87,550
110,500
55,250
87,600
43,800
20
20
20
20
20
20
Model Article No.
Spherical KU (DIN 69170)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP KU 30404 ANDW 100 QU V (HD63120376)
3mm shank
HMP KU 30404 ANDW 100 QU V
HMP KU 30404 ANDW 100 QU V SL50
HMP KU 30606 ANDW 100 QU V
HMP KU 30606 ANDW 100 QU V SL50
HMP KU 30808 ANDW 100 QU V
HMP KU 30808 ANDW 100 QU V SL50
100
100
100
100
100
100
HD63120376
HD63120377
HD63120378
HD63120379
HD63120380
HD63120381
D
ANDW
Package
Package
Length of
shank
(mm)
Length of
shank
(mm)
Mounted Points
D x T
(mm)Grit size
D
(mm)Grit size
Cylindrical round nose WR (DIN 69170)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP WR 31013 ANDW 100 QU V (HD63120374)
205
G
03
Max. perm.
speed
(rpm)
Max. perm.
speed
(rpm)
Protective equipment required while operation.
Safety notes: The maximum permitted rotational speed refers to the unsupported shank length of 10 mm
6×10
8×10
10×10
20×20
40
40
40
40
131,500
119,300
95,400
47,700
20
20
20
20
Model Article No.
Cylindrical ZY (DIN 69170)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP ZY 60610 AEKW 80 L V (HD63120057)
6mm shank
HMP ZY 60610 AEKW 80 L V

Cylindrical ZY (DIN 69170)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP ZY 30408 SIC-ALU 80 V (HD63120448)
10×13
10×20
13×13
13×32
16×16
16×32
20×20
20×25
20×40
32×32
40×20
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
95,400
95,400
73,400
73,400
59,600
51,200
47,700
47,700
32,400
25,700
23,800
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
6mm shank
HMP ZY 61013 SIC-ALU 80 V
HMP ZY 61020 SIC-ALU 80 V
HMP ZY 61313 SIC-ALU 80 V
HMP ZY 61332 SIC-ALU 80 V
HMP ZY 61616 SIC-ALU 80 V
HMP ZY 61632 SIC-ALU 80 V
HMP ZY 62020 SIC-ALU 80 V
HMP ZY 62025 SIC-ALU 80 V
HMP ZY 62040 SIC-ALU 80 V
HMP ZY 63232 SIC-ALU 80 V
HMP ZY 64020 SIC-ALU 80 V
80
80

Cylindrical ZY (DIN 69170)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP ZY 61632 AHK 30 N V (HD63120416)
Cylindrical ZY2 (DIN 69170)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP ZY2 65010 AHK 30 N V (HD63120423)
6mm shank
6mm shank
8mm shank
HMP ZY 61632 AHK 30 N V
HMP ZY 62032 AHK 30 N V
HMP ZY 62040 AHK 30 N V
HMP ZY 62532 AHK 30 N V
HMP ZY 64020 AHK 30 N V
HMP ZY2 65010 AHK 30 N V
HMP ZY 82040 AHK 30 N V
HMP ZY 84020 AHK 30 N V
30
30
30
30
30
HD63120416
HD63120417
HD63120418
HD63120419
HD63120420
HD63120421
HD63120422
30HD63120423
30
30
T
D
T
D
AHK
Package
Package
Length of
shank
(mm)
Length of
shank
(mm)
Mounted Points
D x T
(mm)Grit size
D x T
(mm)Grit size
210

A1 US
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP A1 62263 AHK 36/46 M V (HD63120424)
A3 US
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP AS-3 61645 AHK 36/46 M V(HD63120426)
6mm shank
6mm shank
HMP A1 62263 AHK 36/46 M
8mm shank
HMP A3 62570 AHK 36/46 M
8mm shank
HMP AS-3 61645 AHK 36/46 M V
HMP A1 82263 AHK 36/46 M V
HMP A3 82570 AHK 36/46 M V
36/46HD63120424
HD63120425
36/46
36/46
HD63120426
HD63120427
HD63120428
36/46
36/46
T
D
T
D
AHK
Package
Package
Length of
shank
(mm)
Mounted Points
(mm)Grit size
211
G
03
D x T Max. perm.
speed
(rpm)
Length of
shank
(mm)
(mm)Grit size D x T Max. perm.
speed
(rpm)
Protective equipment required while operation.
Safety notes: The maximum permitted rotational speed refers to the unsupported shank length of 10 mm
22×70
22×50
22×50
40
40
40
27,600
27,600
27,600
20
20
20
Model
Model
Article No.
Article No.
A10 US
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP A10 62270 AHK 36/46 M V (HD63120429)
A11  US
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP A11 62250 AHK 36/46 M V(HD63120430)
6mm shank
6mm shank
HMP A11 62250 AHK 36/46 M
8mm shank

Cylindrical ZY  (DIN 69170)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP ZY 61020 AMK 46 N V (HD63120433)
6mm shank
8mm shank
HMP ZY 61020 AMK 46 N V
HMP ZY 61320 AMK 46 N V
HMP ZY 61632 AMK 36 N V
HMP ZY 61640 AMK 36 N V
HMP ZY 62020 AMK 36 N V
HMP ZY 62032 AMK 36 N V
HMP ZY 62040 AMK 36 N V
HMP ZY 62532 AMK 36 N V
HMP ZY 63220 AMK 36 N V
HMP ZY 63232 AMK 36 N V
HMP ZY 63240 AMK 36 N V
HMP ZY 64020 AMK 36 N V
HMP ZY 84040 AMK 36 N V
46
46
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
HD63120433
HD63120434
HD63120435
HD63120436
HD63120437
HD63120438
HD63120439
HD63120440
HD63120441
HD63120442
HD63120443
HD63120160
HD63120444 36
T
D
Package
Mounted Points
214
G
03
Length of
shank
(mm)(mm)
Grit size D x T Max. perm.
speed
(rpm)
Protective equipment required while operation.
Safety notes: The maximum permitted rotational speed refers to the unsupported shank length of 10 mm
40×10 40 23,800 20
Model Article No.
Cylindrical ZY2 (DIN 69170)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP ZY2 64010 AMK 36 N V (HD63120445)
6mm shank
HMP ZY2 64010 AMK 36 N V HD63120445 36
T
D
Model Article No.
Conical round nose KE (DIN 69170)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP KE 61632 AMK 36 N V (HD63120446)
6mm shank
HMP KE 61632 AMK 36 N V

Cylindrical ZY (DIN 69170)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP ZY 62025 AHOK 0-3 V (HD63120384)
Spherical KU (DIN 69170)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP KU 62525 AHOK 0-3 V (HD63120386)
6mm shank
6mm shank
HMP ZY 62025 AHOK 0-3 V
HMP ZY 64020 AHOK 0-3 V
HMP KU 62525 AHOK 0-3 V
HMP KU 63838 AHOK 0-3 V
T
D
D
Package
Package
Length of
Shank
(mm)
Mounted Points
D x T
(mm)
D
(mm)
216
G
03
Max. perm.
speed
(rpm)
Length of
Shank
(mm)
Max. perm.
speed
(rpm)
Protective equipment required while operation.
Safety notes: The maximum permitted rotational speed refers to the unsupported shank length of 10 mm
20×25HD63120388 40 27,600 20
Model Article No.
A11 US
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
Ordering example: HMP A11 62250 AHOK 0-3 V (HD63120388)
6mm shank
HMP A11 62250 AHOK 0-3 V
T
D
AHOK
Package
Mounted Points
D x T
(mm)
217
G
03
Length of
Shank
(mm)
Max. perm.
speed
(rpm)
Protective equipment required while operation.
Safety notes: The maximum permitted rotational speed refers to the unsupported shank length of 10 mm
Dressing stone
50×25×15
50×25×15
100×30×15
100×30×15
100×50×25
100×50×25
150×50×25
150×50×25
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
Model Article No.
L x W x H
(mm)
Order instruction:  HFAW 502515 SIC 60 O V (HD63126047)
Application recommendations: see pp. 183
HFAW 502515 SIC 60 O V
HFAW 502515 SIC 24 O V
HFAW 1003015 SIC 60 O V
HFAW 1003015 SIC 24 O V
HFAW 1005025 SIC 60 O V
HFAW 1005025 SIC 24 O V
HFAW 1505025 SIC 60 O V
HFAW 1505025 SIC 24 O V
60
24